Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bradley - (387096) - Sedgefield & District 75 - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:54.88
1:54.94
1:57.29
1:59.99
2:02.91
2:04.48
2:07.66
2:10.91
2:13.40
2:13.50
2:16.47
2:18.29
2:23.78
2:29.36
2:32.55
2:32.76
2:33.37
2:34.68
2:40.21
2:47.15
2:50.50
2:51.13
2:55.00
3:16.35
3:19.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

647
646
608
567
528
508
471
437
413
412
386
371
330
294

275
271
265
238
210
197
195
183
129
123

Round

I T T m T I I I I

N

r r r r T I I TIT I T I I T

Date

12/07/15
07/07/13
26/06/16
04/12/11
08/05/11
06/03/11
06/03/11
07/11/10
09/05/10
07/03/10
07/03/10
25/04/10
29/11/09
11/07/09
01/03/09
01/02/09
30/11/08
17/05/09
27/09/08
11/05/08
08/03/08
12/07/08
02/12/07
07/07/07
20/05/07

Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet

BG North East Region Championships

10th Middlesbrough Open 2011

Northumberland & Durham Championships

Northumberland & Durham Championships

BG North East SC Champs
Middlesbrough Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham CC
Northumberland & Durham CC
Derwentside 65 Roses

North East Region Champs
Newburn Summer Meet
Northumberland & Durham
Middlesbrough AA Grade
North East Region Champs
Wear Valley Level 2 Meet
South Tyneside Sept Meet
Middlesborough 7th Open

N & D County Champs
Newburn Non-National Qual
Wear Valley Xmas Stocking
Gateshead & Whick Summer

Wear Valley Graded Meet

Venue

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Stanley
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Sunderland
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Bishop Auckland
Hebburn
Middlesborough
Middlesborough
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Gateshead

Bishop Auckland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 4
Sedgefield 1
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 1
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 1
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:57.29
1:54.88
1:54.94
1:59.99
2:02.91
2:04.48
2:07.66
2:10.91
2:13.40
2:18.29
2:13.50
2:16.47
2:23.78
2:29.36
2:34.68
2:32.55
2:32.76
2:33.37
2:40.21
2:51.13
2:47.15
2:50.50
2:55.00
3:16.35

3:19.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

608
647
646
567
528
508
471
437
413
371
412
386
330
294
265
276
275
271
238
195
210
197
183
129
123

Round

I T I I =T

N

r r r r r r r T I I T T M I I I I

Date

26/06/16
12/07/15
07/07/13
04/12/11
08/05/11
06/03/11
06/03/11
07/11/10
09/05/10
25/04/10
07/03/10
07/03/10
29/11/09
11/07/09
17/05/09
01/03/09
01/02/09
30/11/08
27/09/08
12/07/08
11/05/08
08/03/08
02/12/07
07/07/07
20/05/07

Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala

BG North East Region Championships

10th Middlesbrough Open 2011

Northumberland & Durham Championships

Northumberland & Durham Championships

BG North East SC Champs
Middlesbrough Open Meet
Derwentside 65 Roses
Northumberland & Durham CC
Northumberland & Durham CC
North East Region Champs
Newburn Summer Meet

Wear Valley Level 2 Meet
Northumberland & Durham
Middlesbrough AA Grade
North East Region Champs
South Tyneside Sept Meet
Newburn Non-National Qual
Middlesborough 7th Open

N & D County Champs

Wear Valley Xmas Stocking
Gateshead & Whick Summer

Wear Valley Graded Meet

Venue

Stanley
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Hebburn
Stanley
Middlesborough
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland
Gateshead

Bishop Auckland

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Sedgefield 3

3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 4
Sedgefield 1
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 1
Sedgefield 2
Sedgefield 1
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



