Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bradley - (387096) - Sedgefield & District 75 - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

VA Pts 647 646 608 567	Round H H	Date 12/07/15 07/07/13	Meet Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
646 608	Н		Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala	Typemouth		
608		07/07/13		Guonouti		3
			Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala	Tynemouth	Sedgefield	3
EC7	Н	26/06/16	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
307	Н	04/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Sedgefield	2
528	Н	08/05/11	10th Middlesbrough Open 2011	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
508	F	06/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
471	Н	06/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
437	Н	07/11/10	BG North East SC Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	2
413	Н	09/05/10	Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
412	F	07/03/10	Northumberland & Durham CC	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
386	Н	07/03/10	Northumberland & Durham CC	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
371	Н	25/04/10	Derwentside 65 Roses	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
330	Н	29/11/09	North East Region Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	2
294	Н	11/07/09	Newburn Summer Meet	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
276	Н	01/03/09	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
275	Н	01/02/09	Middlesbrough AA Grade	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	4
271	Н	30/11/08	North East Region Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
265	Н	17/05/09	Wear Valley Level 2 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	2
238	Н	27/09/08	South Tyneside Sept Meet	Hebburn	Sedgefield	3
210	Н	11/05/08	Middlesborough 7th Open	Middlesborough	Sedgefield	1
197	Н	08/03/08	N & D County Champs	Middlesborough	Sedgefield	2
195	Н	12/07/08	Newburn Non-National Qual	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
183	Н	02/12/07	Wear Valley Xmas Stocking	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	1
129		07/07/07	Gateshead & Whick Summer	Gateshead	Sedgefield	3
123	Н	20/05/07	Wear Valley Graded Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	2
	471 437 413 386 371 330 294 276 275 271 265 238 210 197 195 183 129	 471 437 413 413 412 F 386 H 371 H 330 H 294 H 276 H 275 H 275 H 275 H 271 H 265 H 238 H 210 H 197 H 195 H 183 H 129 	471 H 06/03/11 437 H 07/11/10 413 H 09/05/10 412 F 07/03/10 386 H 07/03/10 371 H 25/04/10 330 H 29/11/09 294 H 11/07/09 276 H 01/03/09 275 H 01/02/09 271 H 30/11/08 265 H 17/05/09 238 H 27/09/08 210 H 11/05/08 197 H 08/03/08 195 H 12/07/08 183 H 02/12/07 129 07/07/07	471 H 06/03/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships 437 H 07/11/10 BG North East SC Champs 413 H 09/05/10 Middlesbrough Open Meet 412 F 07/03/10 Northumberland & Durham CC 386 H 07/03/10 Northumberland & Durham CC 371 H 25/04/10 Derwentside 65 Roses 330 H 29/11/09 North East Region Champs 294 H 11/07/09 Newburn Summer Meet 276 H 01/02/09 Middlesbrough AA Grade 271 H 30/11/08 North East Region Champs 275 H 01/02/09 Middlesbrough AA Grade 271 H 30/11/08 North East Region Champs 265 H 17/05/09 Wear Valley Level 2 Meet 210 H 10/02/08 South Tyneside Sept Meet 210 H 08/03/08 N & D County Champs 197 H 08/03/08 N & D County Champs 195 H 12/07/08 Newburn Non-National Qual <td< td=""><td>471H06/03/11Northumberland & Durham ChampionshipsMiddlesbrough437H07/11/10BG North East SC ChampsSunderland413H09/05/10Middlesbrough Open MeetMiddlesbrough412F07/03/10Northumberland & Durham CCMiddlesbrough386H07/03/10Northumberland & Durham CCMiddlesbrough371H25/04/10Derwentside 65 RosesStanley330H29/11/09North East Region ChampsSunderland294H11/07/09Newburn Summer MeetStanley276H01/03/09Northumberland & DurhamMiddlesbrough275H01/02/09Middlesbrough AA GradeMiddlesbrough271H30/11/08North East Region ChampsSunderland286H17/05/09Wear Valley Level 2 MeetBishop Auckland288H27/09/08South Tyneside Sept MeetHebburn210H11/05/08Middlesborough 7th OpenMiddlesborough197H08/03/08N & D County ChampsMiddlesborough195H12/07/08Newburn Non-National QualStanley183H02/12/07Wear Valley Xmas StockingBishop Auckland183H02/12/07Gateshead & Whick SummerEateshead</td><td>471H06/03/11Northumberland & Durham ChampionshipsMiddlesbroughSedgefield437H07/11/10BG North East SC ChampsSunderlandSedgefield413H09/05/10Middlesbrough Open MeetMiddlesbroughSedgefield412F07/03/10Northumberland & Durham CCMiddlesbroughSedgefield386H07/03/10Northumberland & Durham CCMiddlesbroughSedgefield371H25/04/10Derwentside 65 RosesStanleySedgefield330H29/11/09North East Region ChampsSunderlandSedgefield294H11/07/09Newburn Summer MeetStanleySedgefield275H01/03/09Northumberland & DurhamMiddlesbroughSedgefield276H01/02/09Middlesbrough AA GradeMiddlesbroughSedgefield275H01/02/09Middlesbrough AA GradeMiddlesbroughSedgefield276H17/05/09Wear Valley Level 2 MeetBishop AucklandSedgefield271H30/11/08North East Region ChampsSunderlandSedgefield273H170/5/09Wear Valley Level 2 MeetBishop AucklandSedgefield274H18/05/08Middlesborough 7th OpenMiddlesboroughSedgefield275H10/05/08Middlesborough 7th OpenMiddlesboroughSedgefield276H170/5/08Newburn Non-National QualSedgefieldSe</td></td<>	471H06/03/11Northumberland & Durham ChampionshipsMiddlesbrough437H07/11/10BG North East SC ChampsSunderland413H09/05/10Middlesbrough Open MeetMiddlesbrough412F07/03/10Northumberland & Durham CCMiddlesbrough386H07/03/10Northumberland & Durham CCMiddlesbrough371H25/04/10Derwentside 65 RosesStanley330H29/11/09North East Region ChampsSunderland294H11/07/09Newburn Summer MeetStanley276H01/03/09Northumberland & DurhamMiddlesbrough275H01/02/09Middlesbrough AA GradeMiddlesbrough271H30/11/08North East Region ChampsSunderland286H17/05/09Wear Valley Level 2 MeetBishop Auckland288H27/09/08South Tyneside Sept MeetHebburn210H11/05/08Middlesborough 7th OpenMiddlesborough197H08/03/08N & D County ChampsMiddlesborough195H12/07/08Newburn Non-National QualStanley183H02/12/07Wear Valley Xmas StockingBishop Auckland183H02/12/07Gateshead & Whick SummerEateshead	471H06/03/11Northumberland & Durham ChampionshipsMiddlesbroughSedgefield437H07/11/10BG North East SC ChampsSunderlandSedgefield413H09/05/10Middlesbrough Open MeetMiddlesbroughSedgefield412F07/03/10Northumberland & Durham CCMiddlesbroughSedgefield386H07/03/10Northumberland & Durham CCMiddlesbroughSedgefield371H25/04/10Derwentside 65 RosesStanleySedgefield330H29/11/09North East Region ChampsSunderlandSedgefield294H11/07/09Newburn Summer MeetStanleySedgefield275H01/03/09Northumberland & DurhamMiddlesbroughSedgefield276H01/02/09Middlesbrough AA GradeMiddlesbroughSedgefield275H01/02/09Middlesbrough AA GradeMiddlesbroughSedgefield276H17/05/09Wear Valley Level 2 MeetBishop AucklandSedgefield271H30/11/08North East Region ChampsSunderlandSedgefield273H170/5/09Wear Valley Level 2 MeetBishop AucklandSedgefield274H18/05/08Middlesborough 7th OpenMiddlesboroughSedgefield275H10/05/08Middlesborough 7th OpenMiddlesboroughSedgefield276H170/5/08Newburn Non-National QualSedgefieldSe

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:57.29	608	Н	26/06/16	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
1:54.88	647	Н	12/07/15	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala	Tynemouth		3
1:54.94	646	Н	07/07/13	Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala	Tynemouth	Sedgefield	3
1:59.99	567	Н	04/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Sedgefield	2
2:02.91	528	Н	08/05/11	10th Middlesbrough Open 2011	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:04.48	508	F	06/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:07.66	471	Н	06/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:10.91	437	Н	07/11/10	BG North East SC Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	2
2:13.40	413	Н	09/05/10	Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:18.29	371	Н	25/04/10	Derwentside 65 Roses	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
2:13.50	412	F	07/03/10	Northumberland & Durham CC	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:16.47	386	Н	07/03/10	Northumberland & Durham CC	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:23.78	330	Н	29/11/09	North East Region Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	2
2:29.36	294	Н	11/07/09	Newburn Summer Meet	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
2:34.68	265	Н	17/05/09	Wear Valley Level 2 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	2
2:32.55	276	Н	01/03/09	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:32.76	275	Н	01/02/09	Middlesbrough AA Grade	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	4
2:33.37	271	Н	30/11/08	North East Region Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:40.21	238	Н	27/09/08	South Tyneside Sept Meet	Hebburn	Sedgefield	3
2:51.13	195	Н	12/07/08	Newburn Non-National Qual	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
2:47.15	210	Н	11/05/08	Middlesborough 7th Open	Middlesborough	Sedgefield	1
2:50.50	197	Н	08/03/08	N & D County Champs	Middlesborough	Sedgefield	2
2:55.00	183	Н	02/12/07	Wear Valley Xmas Stocking	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	1
3:16.35	129		07/07/07	Gateshead & Whick Summer	Gateshead	Sedgefield	3
3:19.31	123	Н	20/05/07	Wear Valley Graded Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	2